back to you, which may lead to a delay in payment. If you have a query regarding an outstanding payment please contact our Accounts Payable 
section. 

Prices & Charges  

For the avoidance of doubt, the total contract sum for this provision is no more than £64,698 GBP (sixty four thousand, six hundred and ninety 
eight pounds) (exc VAT) for the provision of level 7 accreditation to the College of Policing’s Direct entry (superintendent) programme. 

RM5241 (SO8639) - Provision of Level 7 Accreditation to the College of Policing’s Direct Entry (Superintendent) Programme